

\$ Energency \$

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

CK761886

											4,000	1 > -	-			
Date of Notification (1) 6/2/15					Building (hnson				a is	to the	75 (-			
Agencies Notified Type	Notification		5	Street A	ddress						75 1	Z :				
X EPA	Initial		2	211 H	olyoke A	ve.			45	٠.,				1		
DEP I	Amended				te, Zip Co				2	71	0.5		· · ·			
	Amendment : Emergency (Haven	NJ 080	800			-1	E 14.3		TUL			
ĭ DOH	justification)			Name of Eric	Contact					T	lephone'					
LI DCA	Cancellation		1.		LITY INFO	RMATI	ON					2028				
Name of Facility Where Abater		Place (3)		1 701	LITT IIVI C	ALCON ALL		Туре	of Facility (4	-)						
Erik Johnson Private Ho	me				4				School (<-12							
Street Address		2							Subcharter Other (i.), pr				build	inas	homo	
211 Holyoke Ave.									etc.)			erciar	Dulla	iiigs,	HOITE	:5,
City (5)								(2)	re Feet		of Floors		- 1	dg. A	ge	
Beach Haven NJ 08008			- 1		2 - 1 - 72			1000		1				5+		
County (6) Ocean					Code (7) JSE ONLY)			Hom	nt Use (Prio	ritt	ing dem	olishe	d)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired	by Building (Owner (8)		ASCN	1 No		Name		tement Con	tract	r (9)					
N/A	b) ballang	2 TTTO: (0)		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				aco Ir		.,	(0)					
Street Address							Street	Addres	SS	-	-					
							PO E	30x 32	29							
City, State, Zip Code									ip Code in NJ (80	21						
Project Manager for Monitoring	Firm		- 17	Telepho	no No			one N			Licens	o No			_	
1 Toject Manager for Monitoring	1 1111		1	elebilo	He INO.			753-9			0072					
Start Date (10)		Scheduled	d Com	pletion I	Date (11)		Name	of OSH	HA Monitor							
6/3/15		6/5/15					Sam	ė						f		
Occupancy Status During Abat	ement (Chec	k Only One	2)				Street	Addres	SS							
Facility Closed/Vacated D Abatement Performed Ou	uring Entire F	Period of Al	oatem	ent	₩.											
Abatement Performed Ou Other – Describe:	tside of Norm	nal Facility	Hours				City, S	state, Z	ip Code							
Scope of Work (Check All That	Angly															
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	Apply)	Пъ					Г	٦ - ١				*_				
≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if		personnel.	enovat emoliti						II Containme		n Negati	ve Pre	essur	e		
The Process of Management of Advisors of Process Process							>		ovebag Proc			"ni a la la	Dead			
		T					15	NO NO	n-Exempted		10 NON-F	riabie			emen	+
		10000	ocation or mall				707528	3							pe	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mater	ial (ACM)	Used	Solel	y by	Asbes		scription		I (ACM)		Amount					
TO BE ABATED		1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	ntenan odial S			thermal	system	s insula			Specify		Re	R	nca	E
In Facility (13)		Ousid	(12)	tuii:			cing, VA niscellar				F or LF)	1	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(10)		Yes	No	N/A		Out of 1	inocciai	icous					/al	7	ilate	лге
Exterior Siding	•	163	140	X		Exto	rior Si	dina			200 SF					
Exterior ording	4	-		^		LXIE	1101 31	uiriy			200 31	-	X			-
		-														
			8													
Name of Registered Waste Ha	uler		(2000)	JDEP W auler ID		Cubic of Wa	Yards ste		Name of I	- Ē.,		ndfill				
United Containers			100.00	2459		3	5.8.A:		G.R.O.\	N.S						
City, State							sal Date)	City, State			_				
Elm NJ						6/5/1			Morrisv	ille	A 1906					
Completed by Anthony T Perna		Title	don*			5	Signatur	e //				Date				
Antilony I Fema		Presid	relit			(X		_		0/3	/15			

CK 3116

0	-	^	101	
- 17	-	4	-1	fe.
				**

	911	Date of Notification (1)	(60 and 12:120)	マントリー
	TED AL			
	TUT TOU		IS CONTRACTOR (2)	\$ JUH -5 RIK 1:2
	ranco.	Street Andreas	15 GRIFTEN -	Line line
	TOWER THE		Taylor Am	
	£ (DOL Amendiani City, State, Zip Code	14-100 Apre	£ 1,50 5,50
	NATION OF	O DOH Charge Code Code	Briggt 11	
-		i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	Beach HEAVEN	
	- Tara	Li Canadafan Nama of Contact	- The second of	e Number
-	1			1/10回言
1	- Address	Name of Partiny Winare Abdisment is Jailing Pece (3)	ANDW -	
100		1/2//////	Type of Feeting (4)	
400000		Street Address		
THE PERSON		15 14-4/07 Ave	Simonantar Circan	20 000
- Contract	. 1			विकास के किया क
Talenta		BEACH HEAVEN		1
Name of		County (6)		
Tarrest .		Ocean County Come (7) (STA	TE Curet les (Mir being)	50
Special		The transfer of the first har seems of		W 7 (19)
10.000	1		of Ahricant Contractor (9)	
STATE OF	Manage	Object Address	- ANICOLETI	0
22,020,00	Target.	Street.		
1	ľ	City, State, Zip Code	1212 Bustingtos	· Aug
SERVICE	-	City, St	ate, Zip Code	
ST I	SHIPMIN STATE	Project Memeger for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone	Delanco NJ	05000
NUTS OF	The same		DO Alfa	
STATE OF THE PARTY.	11		216 6716	070
			OSHA Monitor	
	or drawn	Company States and Sta	Self	
			Ties -	
		The state of the s	A. Zip Code	bran de
100000	5 1	The state of the s	, Ap 6089	
-		Scope of Work (Check all that apply)		
A SA CAR]≥3 sfor≥3 ii	d Containment with Nagative Pressure	
Thranes			Principals	
Paffidan.	T		using Promine n-Susanisa (*) and Kur-Frieb's Promis	and the second s
San San San			Procedure Procedure	
100000	A	Shorter Sofahr be	-	Abatement
		TO SE ARATED (FORM) Ashestos Contentos	MG-4	Type
		SEAS CONTRACTOR		
		(12) Sunaong, 9	SECUEN SECUEN	Enclosure Enclosure Encapsure Encapsure Encapsure Figpali Figmoval
_	-	YE NO NA	Witness.	Alue Alue Alue Alue
_		AUTSIDE V (ACIN) SIdu	THE PARTY OF THE P	916
_		TACINY SIDIO	ZSO:F	7
			J ag	
			The state of the s	100
V.	ma	e of Registered Weste Haufer Introduced		The same of the sa
			I Name of Registration	
- S	- 5	ANI JOE LLC Fairs DAS OF Wester 6 G	WW of Par	The state of the s
red	7.0	Delanco NT	W 01 /4	
=	=	DETITION NO	Cay SEE Tolkita sa Va	
-	argue s	Signatura Signat	Tollytown PA	And the Park
		-UMII - CE VY	Da 2 7	IT
-	*		162	
		* Do not use this form for esbestos licensure exem	ipled activities.	A Chance of the Control of the Contr
- 1				

						0		1	271	200
Date of Notification (1)	3-15		Cathe		Dif	ac	1000	5) 5), 6),	JE S	11
	otification	Street A	Address 21	Mas	Sidn		Rac	0	S	
□ DEP □ Ar	nended	City, Sta	ate, Zip Code	0	1 1	T	A-7/	21/	===	
	nendment # nergency (including		C'RO	intorc	<u> </u>	7	010	110	0 -	· 5
DOH jus	stification)	/ 1	of Contact	2:0	Ai-	Te	phone No			
1 000	incellation		Merine	TON	aro_		<u>~ ~</u>	1 (0	- t =	3(4)
Name of Facility Where Abateme	1.	112		Тур	e of Facility	(4)				
Street Address	imily Di	velli	15		School (K- Subchapte		ir than K-1	2)		
21 0	on terra	CO	J		Other (i.e	private	commerc	ial buil	dings, l	nomes,
City (5)	JI ICICIO			Squ	etc.) are Feet	# 0	Floors	E	Bldg. Ag	je
CRantord	W 07	016					2		80	t-
County (6) Union	=,		Code (7) USE ONLY)	Cun	ent Use (Fri	ior if be	ig demolis	hed)		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by	Building Owner (8)	ASC	M No.	Name of Ab	atement Co		(9)	10.	S 7	.ni
Street Address Bo	337			Street Address	ess	33	-	1.0	a 90	
City, State, Zip Code	T.W.T.	08	533	City State,		AL	TIL	' A	06	22
Project Manager for Movif ril gu-i	m.,	Telepho	[2017년 1일[24]	Telephone I		PT	License N	lo.	201	93
Start Date (10)	Scheduled C		758-3365	609 750 Name of OS	9-336	చ్_		o,	77	1
(0-18-15		18			C Tei		ogies	\mathcal{I}	nc	
Occupancy Status During Abatem				Street Addre	ess					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outside				City, State,	Borg	3	+			
Other – Describe:					Egypt.	4	5	20	ミス	2
Scope of Work (Check All That Ap	oply)				JAbi			20-		_
23 sf or ≥3 lf	☐ Reno	vation		□ Ft	ıll Containın	ent witt	Negative I	ressu	ге	
□ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	□ Demo	lition			ini-Enclosure lovebag Pro					
					on-Exempt		Non-Friat	ole Pro		
	Is Loc								Abater Typ	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material	(ACM) Used So	lely by	[15] [15] [25] [25] [25] [25]	escription of staining Materia	al (ACM)		nount			
TO BE ABATED	Mainten Custodia		(i.e. therma	l systems insu		(:	pecify	Rei	R	Enc
In Facility (13)	(12)		cing, VAT, or miscellaneous)	51	or LF)	Remova	Repair	Enclosure
	Yes No	N/A						1 2		re
Basement	×		Pine -	Insula	Lico	11	10 LF	x		
paserie ii	12		- co	2.700	1.00		<u> </u>			
					,					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		NJDEP W Hauler ID		Yards	Name of	Registe	ed Landfil			
EPC Technol	ogies	170	64.88	1515	Wasi	eM	anage	nen	FOF	PIA
City, State	NJ .			sal Date -19-15	Morn	e		PΑ		
New Egypt	Title	٥ ،		Signature	CO	1		-	2	15
Steve Schenker	Presid	lent.		Dleup	DCK.	ch		0	5	15

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

19	9 x sa 8		CATION	te of New Jersey OF ASBESTOS A O NJAC 8:60 and	ABATEMEN'	т	C+	eck?	3	3	JUNE CO))
	Date of Notification (1) 6-3-15	- '	Name of	Building Owner/O		100		- And		75	The second	4
	Agencies Notified Type Notification		Street Ad		Nink	1		755 E		=		() {
-	□ EPA		City State	e, Zip Code, /	Cari	e AU	ع	<u></u>	7	(> .	
	DEP Amended Amendment #_	Judina		Keo	insbu	ra 1	<u>[</u>	07	った	34		
ļ	DOH justification) DCA Cancellation	idding	Name of		Kler	3	Te	phone Num		ر	7	/
	Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking P	lace (3)	FACIL	TY INFORMATI		e of Facility (4)					
		wellin	ς		1	School (F-1						
	Street Address 2/3 Carr	AUE)	and the same of th		Subchap er Other (i.e. p etc.)	8 (Ot			lings,	home	s,
	City (5) Keansburg N	TA	777	34	Squ	uare Feet	. #	Floors		dg. A		_
	County (6) M		County C	ode (7) SE ONLY)	Cur	Tent Use (I'ri	or if be	ng demolishe		./	/.	
	Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Ow		ASCM	V V N	Name of Al	Datement Cor	tar	7114 1	<i>jW</i>	<i>C11</i>	125)—
	EPC Technolog	lies		N/A	EP	CTE	th	rolog	ies	,	In	-
کر	Street Address Box 33	7			Street Addr	Boll	3	7				
Fram	City, State, Zip Code	vJ I	089	533	City, State,	Zip Code	A	ZLA	0	25	13	3
	Project Manager for Month ril gr-Firm		Telephon		Telephone		-	License No	7	10	u	
inc	Start Date (10)	cheduled Com		758-3365 Date (11)	Name of O	8-324 SHA Monitor		U			1	-
1	6-13-15	6-10	0-15	5	Street Add	CTEC	hn	logies	I	nc		
30	Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check C		ent			Box	3	17				
ndo	Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe:				City, State,		,	. ~~	19.9	5.3	3	
Š	Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					JIP			0			
>	≥3 sf or ≥3 lf □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Renova Demoliti				full Contair m	е	Negative Pi	essur	re		
					4	Slovebag Fro Non-Exempte	d (*) a	d Non-Friabl		4600 100		
		Is Locati Normal	2000								ement pe	
	Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Used Sole Maintenar	y by	Asbestos Com				mount Specify	ית		En	Е
	TO BE ABATED In Facility	Custodial S (12)	36555300 33	surfa	systems ins cing, VAT, or	r '		or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	(13)	Yes No	N/A	other r	miscellaneou	5)			val	=	ılate	ure
16	Attic	X	I N/A	Pipe I	rsulati			00 LF	X			
	TITRIC	<i>*</i>		1,00								
						100						
				I Cubia	Varda	Nome of	Pogis	ered Landfill				
	Name of Registered Waste Hauler EPC Technologies	Н	JDEP Wauler ID	No. of Wa	Yards ste			anages	neni	6.	e f	A ⁽
	City, State	15	. ,	Dispo	sal Date - 16 - 15	City, Eta	te		A			
	Completed by	Title			Signature	SCI	1	Do	-	7.	-15	-
	Steve Schenker	Presid	ent		Deed	عال	op	-	9)	10	

(heck 9325

Γ	Date of Notification (1)	1 2 15	-	1	lame of E	Building Owner/O			_					
		6-3-15			×	1. Vinc	$\mu + 2$	300		<u>nc</u>			15.1	
	Agencies Notified	Type Notification		1	Street Ad	P.A	Box	54	12	5				
	□ EPA . □ DEP	Initial Amended		0	City, State	e, Zip Code	0010			204000000000000000000000000000000000000	7 67	,		
	DOL	Amendment #		-			enton	N.7	1 =	086				_
	DOH "	justification)		ı	lame of the	1/.	ĥ		16	phone Númb	oer			
1	□ DCA	☐ Cancellation				ITY INFORMATION	ON ON		_	189	- 6		112	
1	Name of Facility Where							of Facility (4	00	100	1	_		
-	Street Address	ex Resi	dent	Tla	1		□ s	ichool (k -12 iubchap er l	8 (Otl	r than K-12)	۷		i magazini Magazini	
	100	124 Mill	e a <	24	ree-	+		other (i.e. pr tc.)	rivate	commercial	build	ngs, l	nome	S,
	City (5)		17	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		_		e Feet	# (Floors)	BI	a. Ac	je 💍	5
		iton 1	<u>V J</u>	(اه	Curror	at Lico (Lico	r if he	Z 3	d)	70) T	
	County (6) Ne.CC	00	-9		County C STATE U	SE ONLY)				lentia)we	llin	5
	Name of Monitoring Fir		wner (8)		ASCM	No.	Name of Abat	ement Cont	tracto	(9)	_		_	
()	EPC TO	chnole	Sie?	_		MA			h	polog	ies) 4	In	6
[Street Address	Bay 2	13				Street Addres	999	37	7				
3	City, State, Zip Code	DOX J		-	001	222	City, State, Zi	p Code		711	A	76	2 9	2
1	New E	tave.	NJ) (08	335	New	Eqy	14	M	U	35	15	5
J.	Project Manager for Mo	ri gr-irm		1	Telephon		Telephone No		<u> </u>	License No	7	19	4	
=	Start Date (10)	schen ken	Schedule			758-3365 Date (11)	609 758 Name of OSH	A Monitor					-	-
	(0-15-	3			15	# 1050	EPC	- Tecl	20	logies	I	nc		
3	Occupancy Status Duri	ing Abatement (Check	Only On	e)			Street Addres	S						
\vec{z}	Facility Closed/Va Abatement Perfor	ncated During Entire P	eriod of A	Abatem	ent		City, State, Zi	Box p Code		, [
=	☐ Other – Describe:			-					1	JJ C	183	53	3	
>	Scope of Work (Check	All That Apply)						· (1	•					
S	≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Renova Demolit				Contair me		Negative Pr	essur	e		
7	2160 ST OF 2260 II			zemone	.0.1		Glo	vebag Frod	edur	d Non-Friable	e Pro	œdure	2	
			le	Locati	on		<u> </u>					Abate	ment	
	Locati	on of	1	Normal	ly		scription of	.			_	Ту	pe	
	Asbestos-Containin TO BE A	ng Material (ACM)	Ma	d Sole intena	nœ/		taining Material systems insula			mount Specify	Re	R	Enca	Enc
	In Fa	cility	Cus	todial S (12)	Staff?		cing, VAT, or niscellaneous)		;	or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	(1:	3)	Yes	No	N/A	00.01					al	,	ate	10
	0	1 # 1211		140	1,071	Dire T	realatio	10	15	OLF	X			
	Basemen	Back Room	X			Linoley		ung) SF	K			
		CECK KLOALI	3/	X	1	Roofin	,			W 5=	X			
	Roof		×		-	VOO HALL) II AGG		10	~ ~				
	Name of Registered W	Vaste Hauler			JDEP W		Yards	Name of	Regi	ered Landfill				
	EPC TO	chnologie	ς.	1	lauler ID		12	Wast	el	lanager	non	60	e f	A
	City, State	Chologie			1 /0	Dispo	sal Date	City, Stat	e					
	New E	gypt	NJ.	` \		7-	×	Mozn	US'L	lle t	te .	Legisland .	112.00	_
	Steve Sch	011	Title Pos	ارزه	ent		Signature	Sell	1		6	-3	-13	>
	OKENE SCII	CA I LIGHT	1111	س ال	01.									

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASSESTOS ASATEMENT (Persuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Date of Nationaling (1) Name of Stating Owner Const Agandas Notified Type No Station Street Address 300 岩配 Amended Amendment 2 City, State, Zip Code ි පාසඉපදේ (ගෝමාල □ DOH □ DCA SCA IS/E issiscen) 34 Canceleton Name of Contact e Number requir Name of Perciny Winere Aby ament je Teigng Pece (3) FACILITY HE CREMATION RICKLE Type of Facily (4) Street Address School (K-12) 5900 Substants | Ches in 1(-12) City (5) المناف و المنافقة الم home, ch.) STIES FEE County (6) S of Flor Bidg. Aga 1500 County Code (7) (STATE USE CHEY Name of Monitoring Form Hired by Statisting Cross ASOM NO Name of Atalastant Contr Street Address Jar Street Address City, State, Zip Corde 1212 BURLIN City, Stelle, Zo Code Project Manager for Monitoring Farm DAMINEO Telephone No. reisphage No Li ense No Sizri Date (10) 607-346 076 Sohedided Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monte. Occupancy States වගර්ගු Abalanterii (Cristii uniy one) 15-15 C Feedily Greed/Versited During Entire Period of Aleternati Street Address City, Siete, Zip Code Scope of Work (Check all that apply)]≥8 sfor≥8 g]≥160 sfor≥200 g ු P.කි Contසමා කතර සම්බ වරදක්වල Po සහයා Renderen Giorgias Procedure riku-Samuai () ani Kur-Frans Prosid is LowEm Name of Lession of Used Solely by Ashesias-Containing Metale (ACM) Abatement Description of Maintenance! Type TO SE ARATED Astractors Contacting Material (ACM) التاست (Le., theme! systems inscision, 5V Parilly (73) किल्ला हो SER Encapsulate suizong, VAT, or other misce exemp) (Size iy Enclosura Ramoval (22) Repair SFORE Yes No MA 4000 SIGING Name of Registeral Waste Hauter NIDE Wash Cubic Yards Name of Registered Lapon 105 LLC 3562K of Weste 10 CRY, STEE 4/M of Delatico Dispused Date Chy, Sales 780 TEGO 1411 Signature

[°] Do not use this form for esbestos licensure exempted activities.

State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

GAC Project # 060-15 Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) June 2, 2015 RUTGERS, THE STATE UNIVI RSITY OF NJ Agencies Notified Notification Type Street Address **D**EPA ☑ Initial Notification ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH & SAFETY DEPT. DCA ☐ Amended Notification # 27 ROAD 1, BLDG 4086, LIVIN STON CAMPUS X DOL ■ Emergency (including City, State, Zip Code ☑ DEP- No Longer REQUIRED PISCATAWAY, NJ 08854 justification) X DOH Name of Contact □ Cancelled elephone Number MICHAEL SMITH, ENV. **HEALTH & SAFETY** FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) MEDICAL SCIENCE BUILDING, BLDG# 7257 ☐ School (K-12) ☐ Subchapter 8 (other than K-1...) Street Address Other (i.e. private & commerc al buildir s, homes, etc.) RBHS NEWARK CAMPUS Sq. Feet: N/A # of Ficors: 8 Idg. Age: 60+ year County (6) County Code (7) **NEWARK RBHS ESSEX** (State Use Only) Current Use (prior if being demclished): ACADEMIC Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Contractor (9) Cardno ATC 0098 GREENWOOD ABATEMENT CO ISULTANTS, INC. Street Address Street Address 3 TERRI LANE **268 MAIN STREET** City, State, Zip Code City State, ZipCode BURLINGTON, NJ 08016 BUTLER, NJ 07405 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Telephone Number icense Number **BRIAN KEARNY** 609-386-8800 0840 973-492-0477 Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 06/12/15 06/15/15 ENVIROVISION, INC. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 20-21 WARGARAW ROAL Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours -City, State, Zip Code ☑Other - Describe: Shift Hours: 5:00 PM - 5:00 AM (24 hours as needed) FAIRLAWN, NJ Scope of Work (Check all that apply) ☐ Full Containment with Negative Pressure \geq 3 sf or \geq 3 lf **⊠**Renovation Mini-linclosur \ge 160 sf or \ge 260 ■ Demolition Glov sbag Procedure Non-Exempter (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Location of Asbestos-Containing Is Location Normally Used Description of Asbestos Containing Material Amount Abatement Type Material (ACM) in Facility (13) Solely by Maint./Custodial (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, Specify F Staff? (12) Remove Repair Encap Enclose VAT, or other miscell.) or LF) NO YES NA Room G506 X VAT 400 SF X NJDEP Waste Hauler ID # Name of Reg. Waste Hauler 15 CY ame of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards of Waste: See Hauler Below #1 & 2 .R.O.W.S. North Landfill See Below Hauler #1) Greenwood Abatement Consultants, Inc. - Butler, NJ 07405, Disposal Date City, State 100 New Ford Mill 06/15/15 Rd. Morrisville, Pa Hauler #2) STG - P.O. 2132, Bristol, Pa 19007, & 58 Pyles Lane, New Castle, De 19720 NJ DEP # 20990 19067 215-736-1700 Completed by (Print or Type) Signature RAYMOND C. PEDALINO SENIOR PROJECT Raymand C. Pedalino June 2, 2015 MANAGER

CK1446

Jany an		
FF	f" 1.	
* 5 1	WELVER	

Date of Notification (1)			-	Name of	Building (Jumer/C	Inerator ((2)		-	3F ±	1 3	The .	-		-
June 1, 2015					e Brook			(2)	28	i Jiis	_	12		ur'		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		1000	Street A	ddress ayhill St	reet			đr.	i JUA	*0	£14	[:	12		
EPA DEP	× Initial Amended			Manager Control of the Control of th	te, Zip Co				-1.1		200					
X DOL	Amendment # Emergency (ii				Brook,	NJ 07	663			£ Liu	EN:	14	3 14	JL_		
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation	iolaali ig	100		Contact and Kara	aty				Tele	hone	Num	ber			
				FACI	LITY INFO	RMAT	ION									
Name of Facility Where A Saddle Brook HS/N	Abatement is Taking	Place (3)					_	of Facility							
Street Address	X								School (K-1) Subchapte		than	K-12)			
355 Mayhill Street								Ħ (Other (i.e. p					lings,	home	es,
City (5) Saddle Brook, NJ 0	7663					11		Squa 80,0	re Feet 00	# of 2	loors		5 5	ldg. A O	ge	
County (6) Bergen					Code (7) USE ONLY)			Curre	nt Use (Pri	r if beir	dem	olish	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building O	wner (8)	*	ASCN	No.		Name o		tement Con	tractor	0)					
TTI Environmental,			.,1	0003			0.00		Construct							
Street Address 1253 North Church	Street						Street A									
City, State, Zip Code Moorestown, NJ 08	R057								ip Code J 07512							
Project Manager for Mor				Telephor	ne No.		Telepho			T	icens	se No				
Michael R. Stocku				N 150	340-880	0	973-8)115	5				
Start Date (10) June 25, 2015		Schedule June 3			Date (11)		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		HA Monitor Construct	ion, Ir	;					
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Check	Only On	e)		14		Street A									
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform	ated During Entire Poled Outside of Norma	eriod of A	batem	ent			205 F									
Other – Describe:	led Odtside of Norma	ai Facility	nours		25/0/11======	_			ip Code J 07512						-	
Scope of Work (Check A	II That Apply)										-					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		_	enovat				×		I Containm		legati	ve Pr	essui	e		
× ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			emoliti	on					ni-Enclosure vebag Pro							
					77.0				n-Exempte		Non-F	riable	Pro	cedur	e	
			Location											Abate Ty		
Location Asbestos-Containing		Use	d Solel	y by	Asbest		scription taining Ma		(ACM)	Ar	ount				101500	
TO BE AB. In Facil			ntenan odial S	6563 tabelli - 14	(i.e.		systems		ation,		ecify r LF)		Ren	Re	nca	Encl
(13)			(12)				niscellane	***	- 1	01	1 - 1		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A											ite	Œ.
1st Floor Boys		X					ng plas				00		X			
1st Floor Girls		X					ng plas)0		X			
2st Floor Boys	the contract of the contract o	X					ng plas			_	00		X			
2st Floor Girls		X					ng plas	ter)0		X			
Name of Registered Was	ste Hauler			JDEP Wauler ID		Cubic of Wa	Yards ste		Name of F	·	d Lar	ndfill				
Newark Carting		F 201	04	509	7. 8	20		N.	GROW							
City, State Newark, NJ						Dispos 6/30/	sal Date 15		City, State Morrisvi			100				
Completed by		Title				S	Signature	/		_	-	Dat				\neg
Frank Marino		VP of	Oper	ations			Di	10	Ulas.		-	6/1	/15			

CK1447

						to NJAC 8				T Z	PEO	- 1 1 p				
Date of Notification (1) June 1, 2015						f Building (e Brook				2015	1121					
Agencies Notified X EPA	Type Noti				Street A 355 M	^{ddress} ayhill Sti	reet			ASET	<u> </u>	F.M	l: []	?		
EPA DEP DOL	Ame Ame	nded ndment		_		ite, Zip Co Brook,		663		å.	L/CEA	COAL	Roi			
DOH DCA	justif	rgency fication) cellation	(including	İ	Name of	Contact					Tele	none Nu	mber			
					e comment	LITY INFO		ION	_							
Name of Facility Where A Hellen I. Smith Scho		is Takin	g Place (3	3)					Тур	e of Facility School (K-						
Street Address 30 Cambridge Aver	nue									Subchapte Other (i.e. etc.)	8 (Other			dings	home	es,
City (5) Saddle Brook, NJ 0	7663									are Feet 000	# of I	oors		Bldg. A	\ge	
County (6) Bergen					County (Code (7) USE ONLY)				rent Use (Pri	or if bein	demolis	hed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm TTI Environmental,		Building	Owner (8)		ASCN 0003					atement Co		1				
Street Address 1253 North Church	Street							Street 205								
City, State, Zip Code Moorestown, NJ 08	3057									Zip Code NJ 07512						
Project Manager for Mon Michael R. Stocku	itoring Firm	1			Telephor (856) 8	ne No. 340-8800)	Teleph 973-		No. 4244		icense N	lo.	~ -		
Start Date (10) July 2, 2015			Schedul July 6,			Date (11)		Troising and the		SHA Monitor Construc						
Occupancy Status During	g Abatemer	nt (Chec						Street		200-200-1-0-0/200-1-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-						
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Performed Other – Describe:	ated During ed Outside	Entire I	Period of a	Abaten Hours	nent			205 I		S W Zip Code						
1							_	Toto	wa, l	NJ 07512						
Scope of Work (Check Al	II That Appl	y)						I C	7							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			-	Renova Demolit				×	M	ull Containm ini-Enclosur lovebag Pro on-Exempte	e cedure				0	
			le	Locati	on				_ 14	or-Exemple	c () and	OII-I Hai		1	ement	
Location			1	Vormal	ly		De	scription	of					Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA In Facili (13)	ATED	CM)	Ma	ed Sole intenar todial S (12)	nce/	Asbest (i.e.	os Con thermal surfa		Materia s insu T, or		(Sp	unt cify LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Boys Rest	room		X	NO	IN/A		ceili	ng plas	ster		3	0	X		550	
2073 11031							CGIII	ng pias	3101			0	^			
								100								
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler			10000	JDEP W	A 14 (14 (14 (14 (14 (14 (14 (14 (14 (14		Yards		Name of	Register	Landfil		L		
Newark Carting					auler ID 4509	No.	of Wa 20	E 15			S North		93			
City, State Newark, NJ					15 14		Dispo: 6/30/	sal Date 15	/	City, Stat Morrisv						
Completed by Frank Marino			Title VP o	fOper	ations		2	Signature	! W	Ma			ate 1/15			



DOH	Date of Notification (1) June 1, 2015			N	lame of Saddle	Building O Brook S	wner/O	perator I Dist.	2015	IIIM _ c				į.			
Second	_		11						Asse	2014 -	Till		1				
DOH	DEP	Amended Amendment #		C	ity, Sta	te, Zip Cod	е	663	g: 	LICE	VSINI VSINI	RO	L.				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3)	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	justification)	cluaing	1000			ty				Tele	hone	Numb	er			
Franklin Elementary School					FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATI	ON									
Subchaptes 8 (City than K-12)			Place (3)							3 WEST 1							
Saddle Brook, NJ 07663)							Su Ot	ıbchapteı her (i.e. p	8 (Othe			ouild	ings,	home	s,
School S		7663									1000 con 100 con	loors		66333		ge	
TTI Environmental, Inc. 0003			n s					_			or if beir	dem	olished	1)		-	
205 Rt 46 W City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Totowa, NJ 08057 Telephone No. Telephone			vner (8)					111000011111111111111111111111111111111				-					
City, State, Zip Code Moorestown, NJ 08057 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Michael R. Stocku Start Date (10) July 6, 2015 Start Date (10) July 6, 2015 Start Date (10) July 6, 2015 Scheduled Completion Date (11) July 6, 2015 Start Date (10) July 6, 2015 Start Date (11) July 6, 2015 July 6, 2015 Start Date (11) July 6, 2015	Street																
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. (856) 840-8800 973-832-4244 1155	City, State, Zip Code																
Start Date (10) July 2, 2015 Scheduled Completion Date (11) July 6, 2015 Scheduled Completion Date (11) Academy Construction, Ir Scope of Vork (Check Only One) Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Scope of Work (Check All That Addition of Normally Apply) Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	Project Manager for Mon			- 11	100			Teleph	none No.								
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other – Describe:	Start Date (10)	175		Com	5.50			Name	of OSHA	Monitor							-
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥ 3s of v≥ 3l f ≥ 160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) 2nd Floor Boys Restroom X Ceiling Tile Mastic Other – Describes: 205 Rt 46 W City, State, Zip Code Totowa, NJ 07512 Full Containmant with Mini-Enclosur; Glovebag Procedure Non-Friable Procedure				115	0.000.000.000			- PARTICION - 10			ion, ir	_					
Abatement Type Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥ 3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥ 160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbetists-Containing Material (ACM) (13) In Facility (13) Yes No N/A Znd Floor Boys Restroom Ashestos Carting Name of Registered Waste Hauler Newark Carting Name of Registered Waste Hauler Newark, NJ City, State, Zip Code Totowa, NJ 07512 Full Containment with Mini-Enclosurs Give Sap Pro-sedure Non-Friable Procedure Non-Friable Procedure Non-Friable Procedure Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Celiling Tile Mastic Other miscellaneous Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Celiling Tile Mastic Other miscellaneous Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Cubic Yards of Waste GROW, S Norf GROW, S Norf City, State Name of Registered Waste Hauler Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Ceilling Tile Mastic Other miscellaneous Other miscellaneous Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Count Hauder (S ecify Secondary Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Ount Grow S Norf Other miscellaneous Other miscellaneous Abatement Type Ount Grow S Norf Other miscellaneous Other miscellaneous Abatement Type Ount Grow S Norf Other miscellaneous Abatement Type Abatement Type Ount Grow S Norf Other miscellaneous Abatement Type Abatement Type Ount Grow S Norf Other miscellaneous Ount Grow S Norf Other miscellaneous Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Ount Grow S Norf Other miscellaneous Abatement Type Ount Grow S Norf Other miscellaneous Out Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Ount Type Abatement Type Ount Type Abatement Type Ount Type Ount Type Abatement Type Ount Type Ount Type Abatement Type Ount Ty		* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						100-100-2									
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	Abatement Perform	ed Outside of Norma			ent			City, S	tate, Zip	Code							
≥ 3 sf or ≥3 lf	Scope of Work (Check A	II That Apply)						1010	wa, 140	07012						CHE ILLE	
Is Location Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A	≥3 sf or ≥3 lf								Mini- Glove	Enclosur: ebag Pro:	e cedure						
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Yes No N/A Page 1								2	□ Non-	Exempte	d (*) and	Non-F	riable				
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A 2nd Floor Boys Restroom X Ceiling Tile Mastic Do X Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. O4509 Disposal Date GROW S Nort City, State Newark, NJ Disposal Date G/30/15 Morrisr tille, P/ Date			100000000000000000000000000000000000000		27.75												3
2nd Floor Boys Restroom X Ceiling Tile Mastic D0 X Name of Registered Waste Hauler Newark Carting Disposal Date Newark, NJ Name of Registered Waste Hauler Hauler ID No. 04509 Disposal Date City, Sta e Morrisville, P/ Completed by Title Signature Date	Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB	Material (ACM) ATED	Used S Mainte	Solely	y by ce/		os Cont hermal	taining N system	Material (A s insulati					Re	R	Enca	Enc
2nd Floor Boys Restroom X Ceiling Tile Mastic D0 X Name of Registered Waste Hauler Newark Carting Disposal Date Newark, NJ Name of Registered Waste Hauler Hauler ID No. 04509 Disposal Date City, Sta e Morrisville, P/ Completed by Title Signature Date	1,000,000	*	(12)	1000						SF	r LF)		moval	epair	psulate	dosure
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Newark Carting NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. Of Waste 20 City, State Newark, NJ Disposal Date 6/30/15 Completed by Title NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. Of Waste 20 Cubic Yards of Waste GROW S Nort Of Waste 20 City, State Morrisville, P/			Yes 1	No	N/A		507 VAND		700								
Newark Carting Hauler ID No. 04509 Od S Nort City, State Newark, NJ Disposal Date 6/30/15 Morrisville, P/ Completed by Title Signature Do Waste 20 City, State Morrisville, P/ Signature Date	2nd Floor Boys	Restroom	X			(Ceiling	g Tile N	Mastic	<u> </u>		00	- 12	2			
Newark Carting Hauler ID No. 04509 Od S Nort City, State Newark, NJ Disposal Date 6/30/15 Morrisville, P/ Completed by Title Signature Do Waste 20 City, State Morrisville, P/ Signature Date																	
Newark Carting Hauler ID No. 04509 Od S Nort City, State Newark, NJ Disposal Date 6/30/15 Morrisville, P/ Completed by Title Signature Do Waste 20 City, State Morrisville, P/ Signature Date									1			1.					
City, State Newark, NJ Completed by Disposal Date 6/30/15 Morrisville, P/ Signature Date	Name of Registered Was Newark Carting	ste Hauler		На	auler ID	10 P. P. P. P.	of Wa						natili				
Completed by Title Signature Date	City, State Newark, NJ		- N	TŢ,			Dispo										
Frank Marino VP of Operations 4.1/15		-		pera	ations		1 8	Signatur	€-		-		(0.000,000,000)				

										1 -	1			
Date of Notification (1) 06-02-15		100		Building Ow Paluchov	mer/Operator	(2)			m	ll lies	н.	: ; '	50	
	otification	11.33	Street Add 33 Ford		ľ			,j	J yr	1	-0	Eli	/: i	,
DEP Ar	itial mended mendment #			, Zip Code NJ 088					Ž	10.		1/17	PO!	
DOH ju	mergency (including stification) ancellation	1 .	Name of (Contact Paluchov	ric			1 1000000	phon	Num	ber	(1.7		
DCA C	alicellaudit			ITY INFOR				<u></u>						
Name of Facility Where Abateme Private Residence Street Address	nt is Taking Place (3)					F	of Facility (4) School (K-12 Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. pri) 3 (O he	r thai	K-12 iercia) il build	ings,	nome	3,
33 Ford Ave. City (5)							etc.) re Feet	# of	Floor		BI	dg. A	ge	
Milltown County (6)			County C	ode (7) SE ONLY)		Curre	ent Use (Prior	r if t eir	ng de	olish	ed)			
Middlesex Name of Monitoring Firm Hired b N/A	y Building Owner (8)		ASCM	No.			tement Contracting LL		(9)	1				
Street Address						t Addre								
City, State, Zip Code					7 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 1		Zip Code y NJ 07087	7		1				
Project Manager for Monitoring F	irm		Telephor	e No.		ohone N 216-9			Lice 012	se N	0.	-		
Start Date (10) 06-04-15	Schedule 06-05-		npletion [Date (11)			HA Monitor ntracting Ll	_C						
Occupancy Status During Abate						t Addre								
Facility Closed/Vacated Du Abatement Performed Outs Other – Describe: 7:00 AM	side of Normal Facility	Hours	nent S		000199200		Zip Code y NJ 0708	7		1				
Scope of Work (Check All That A ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	☐ F	Renova Demolit				≗ M E G	ull Containme ini-Enclosure lovebag Proc on-Exempted	edure				cedur		
35		Locati	2.		D	6				1			ement pe	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Materia TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	al (ACM) Use Ma	d Sole intena todial s (12)	ly by nce/		Description Descri	Materia ms insu AT, or	lation,	(8	mour Specif or L		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Basement -		X	10/1		Pipe Insu	lation		8	30 LF	1	X			
										# T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T				
			1075	(a.a.b.	Cubia Vani		Name of F	Pan of	ared I	nd61				
Name of Registered Waste Hau Delfa Contracting LLc	ler		JDEP W fauler ID 5240	1000 000 000 mm	Cubic Yards of Waste 2	C.	Tullytov			34.		ery F	acili	ty
City, State Union City NJ	2				Disposal Da 06-05-15	te	City, State Tullytov		Α.					
Completed by Jaime Delgado	Title Proj.	Man	ager.		Signatu	ire	4				ate 5-04-	15		

STATE OF NEW JERSEY

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(1/2 140				TATE OF NEV				000				
			NOTIFICATI	ON OF ASBES	STOS ABATEMEN	T		PE.	11	Fire pe		
			(Pursuar	t to N.J.A.C. 8:	60 AND 12:120)		(i) (ii)			1		
			· ·	I N	ame of Building O	wner/Operat	or (2) 44 11	JUH _	5 11			1
of Notification (1)	06/01/2	015		G	Queen City Aca	demy			2 2	+	And .	_
		- Effection T	ID0	S	treet Address		* vij	5.			· ·	
ncies Notified	-	lotification Ty	· ·	8	15 West Seve	nth Street		100	: (,) :	100		_
EPA	.	Initial		F	City, State, Zip Coo	e			1.48	i v	-	
DEP DOL		Amended	cy (including	1 -	Plainfield,NJ							_
DOL		justification	on)	-	Name of Contact		-T.	al. Number	er			
DOH	I	Cancella	tion	l P	Mr.Matt Abraha	ım			-			
DCA				FACILITY INFO	RMATION Type of Facility (4)							
me of Facility Where Abate	ment is Tak	ing Place (3))									
ueen City Academy					School (K-12							
eet Address					Subchapter 8							
15 West Seventh Stre	et				Other (i.e., p	rivate & con	nn ercial bu	dings,				
	ounty (6)		County Code (State Use 0		homes, etc.)							
	nion		(State OSC)			(0)						
ame of Monitoring Firm Hir	ed by Bldg.	Owner (8)	ASCM No.		Name of Contracto							
Vestchester Environm	ental		00127		MTM Metro Co	poration	===					
treet Address					Street Address 135-137 McBr	ide Ave						
07 N Walnut Street												
ity, State, Zip Code					City State, ZipCo							
Vest Chester, PA 19380	i .	S SHIP IS			Paterson, NJ		====	License	Number			
Project Manager for Monitor		Telephone	Number		Telephone Numb			00809				
Paul McCaa		610-431-	7545		973 742 5030		===	00000				
Scheduled Start Date (10)		Scheduled	Completion D	Date (11)	Name of OSHA	Monitor	n					
		06/16/15	·		MTM Metro (orporation						
06/12/15 Decupancy Status During A	hatement (Check only o	ne)		Street Address							
Occupancy Status During P	(Date)				135-137 McE		===					
Facility Closed/Vacat	ed During Er	ntire Period (of Abatement		City, State, Zip	Code						
Facility Closed/Vacati Abatement Performer	d Outside of	Normal Faci	ility Hours		Paterson, No	07501						
	1 Outbide of				Paterson, No	07001						_
Other-Describe:									· = les			
Source of Work (Check all		Renovat	ion	☐ Fu	II Containment with	Negative P	ressure		ni-Enclos			
> 3 sf or > 3 lf	l	-			on-Exempted(*) & I			X Glo	vebag P	rocedure	9	
> 160 sf or > 260 lf	8 [Demoliti					pecify SF (LF)	Abater	nent Typ	е	
Location of Asbestos-		cation Norm	ally Used	Description o	ems insulation,	Amount (e	,					
Containing Material (ACM) in Sole	ly by Maint./ ? (12)	Custodiai	surfacing, VA	AT, or other				Rem.	Rep.	Encap 8	Enc
Facility (13)	YES	S NO) N/A	miscell.)		60 LF			X		X	+
Air handler room	×			Asbestos Fittings					-			1
					-				1	20 350		1
		LAUDED	Waste Hauler	ID#	Cubic Yards o	f Waste		_	of Reg.	Landiiii		
Name of Reg. Waste Hau	lier	26552	Tradio I lacion	20.	10			Tullyto		O# . D/-	to.	
MTM Metro Corporation		_ 20332					Disp. Da			City, Sta ullytowr		
City, State					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	5 N T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	(6/17/15			unytown	, ı A	
Paterson, NJ 07501		1 770-			Signature			Date				
Completed by (Print or T	ype)	Title	*1		Elizabet	6 Mach	irkov	06/01	/2015			
Elizabeth Maslarkov	\$10	D i	Administrator		Elizabet.	LITLUSIU		_ 00/01/				

ASB-41

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exmpted activities

Project #			N		CATION	of Nev	ESTOS A	BATEN		r	Che	(# 29	53			7 (54)
				(Pt	ırsuant	to NJAC	8:60 and	12:120)	Para	-	_	-			
Date of Notification (1)				T	Name of	Building (Owner/O	perator	(2)	AR JU	14-5	6 M 1.	20			
05/30/2015				I	Michell	e Casa	lino					Per I I	68			
Agencies Notified	Туре	Notification		_	Street A	ddress				- 25/25	7.73					
FT 504	Total I	Initial		16	9 Sea	man Ro	d			虚	IFFU	HILL.	OL			
EPA DEP		Initial Amended			City, Sta	ite, Zip Co	ode				- 11	1116				
DOL		Amendment a		_ \	Vest C	orange,	NJ 070	052								
■ DOH	Ш	Emergency (i	including		Name of	f Contact					Telep	one Nun	nber	23		
DCA		Cancellation		I	Michell	e Casa	lino					10	4.1			
					FACI	LITY INFO	ORMATIC	ON								
Name of Facility Where	Abate	ment is Taking	Place (3	3)					Тур	e of Facility ((.)					
Private House					-2					School (K-1						
Street Address										Subchapter Other (i.e. p				lings	home	20
69 Seaman Rd										otner (i.e. p	ivate & t	mmercia	ai Dulle	ili igs,	HOHIE	:5,
City (5)									Squ	are Feet	# of F	ors	В	ldg. A	ge	
West Orang	e, N	J						1								
County (6)						Code (7)			Cur	rent Use (Pri	r if being	demolish	ed)			
Essex					(STATE	USE ONLY)	-								
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hire	d by Building (Owner (8)		ASCN	√l No.		Name	of Ab	patement Cor	tractor (§					
AHERA		620. SE						Nick F	Res	toration LI	C					
Street Address								Street								
P.O BOX 385								72 Br	ook	side Rd						
City, State, Zip Code										Zip Code		-	_			
Oceanville, NJ 082	31					-				n NJ 078	619					
Project Manager for Mor		n Firm			Telepho	ne No		Teleph				cense N	0.			-
	iitOi ii i	9 1 11111		1		52-183	3	973-9			1	133				
John Smoyer Start Date (10)	_		Schodule			Date (11)				SHA Monitor		100				
06/10/2015			06/12/2		ipieuon	Date (11)				ronmenta						
	- Ab-							Street		Maria de Carlos Maria de Carlos				_	_	
Occupancy Status Durin								2333								
Facility Closed/Vac																
Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	aea Oi 4pm	utside of Norm	nal Facility	Hours	5			100		Zip Code						
								Union	1, N.	J 07083						
Scope of Work (Check A	All Tha	it Apply)	10000					per	7		1		` .	1		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			-	Renova						full Containm		gative F	ressu	re)		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf				Demoli	tion			-		Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro		_	_			
										Non-Exempte		on-Friab	le Pro	cedur	е	
			Is	Locat	ion									Abate		t
Location	n of		1000	Norma		1	Des	scription	of				_	1)	pe	_
Asbestos-Containing	19/35/20	rial (ACM)		ed Sole sintena		Asbes				ial (ACM)	Am	unt			Ш	_
TO BE AB		<u>)</u>		todial	Service Control of the control	(i.e	. thermal					cify	Rer	20	nca	nc
In Faci				(12)				cing, VA niscellar			SF	LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(10)				T		-	0410111	·····		-,			<u>a</u>	-	late	lre
			Yes	No	N/A								-		_	-
Basement				×		Duct ir	nsulatio	on wra	p&	cure	3 SF			×		
												CHAIR CO.				
			+		-	-						-	-			
Name of Registered Wa	ste Ha	auler		I	JDEP V	Vaste	Cubic	Yards		Name of	Register	Landfill	1			
Nick Restoration LI				H	lauler ID	No.	of Was			G.R.O.	877					
				0	03378	2	TBD									
City, State Randolph	NH	07860					100000000000000000000000000000000000000	sal Date		City, Sta						
Kandolph	, INJ	01009					TBD			Tullytov	m, PA					

President

Completed by

Elvira Mrda

Tullytovin, PA

Date 05/30/2015

							91	Pr-	- (V. UP 4			7	7	W	Ь		
Date of Notification (1) 6/2/15					Building O Araujo	wner/Op	perator.	(a) Ji	N -5	AM 1.		t			-			
Agencies Notified X EPA	Type Notification			treet Ad 17-52	ddress 21 Elm St	treet	M ()	U(3)	798 m	1400-	1							
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendmen	t #		ity, Stat	te, Zip Cod /, NJ	ie		4 1	-EN.7/	HG RO								
X DOH DCA	Emergency justification Cancellatio)	1355	ame of Naria	Contact					Telep		Numb	er					
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taki	ng Place (3)		FACIL	LITY INFO	RMATIC)N	Type	of Facility ((4)								
house									School (K-1	12)								
Street Address 517-521 Elm Stree	et							X		r 3 (Other private & (ouild	lings	home	es,		
City (5) Kearny									e Feet	# of F	ors		BI 60	ldg. A	ige			
County (6) Union	5				Code (7) USE ONLY)			Currer	nt Use (Pri	o if being	demo	olished)					
Name of Monitoring Fire	m Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.					ntractor (9 Il Servic	s, L	LC						
Street Address							Street	Addres	s	ate Driv								
City, State, Zip Code							City, S	tate, Zi	o Code									
Project Manager for Mo	Te	elephon	ne No.			wood, one No	NJ 074		cens	e No.								
Start Date (10)								764-22)3							
6/22/15		Scheduled 7/22/15	Comp	letion L	Date (11)		Name	of OSH	A Monitor									
Occupancy Status Duris	ng Abatement (Che	ck Only One)					Street	Addres	S		-							
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	cated During Entire med Outside of Nor	Period of Abomal Facility H	atemei lours	nt			City, S	tate, Zip										
Scope of Work (Check	All That Apply)											•						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		processing .	novatio molition				×	Mini Glov	e cedure	gative Pressure								
			ocation	1									131	Abate	ement			
Locatio Asbestos-Containing		Nor Used 3	rmally Solely	by	Asbesto		cription		(A CAA)	۸		-		1 y	ре			
TO BE AE In Fac (13)	BATED :	Custoo	enanci dial Sta 12)	5.50	(i.e. th	nermal s surfaci other mi	ystems ng, VA	insulat T, or		Ame (Spe SF o	ify		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
	* · · · · ·	Yes	No	N/A				•							te			
exterior				Х	i i	tranci	ite sid	ing		800	SF	×						
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Freehold Cartage				DEP Wa	No.	Cubic Y of Wast				Registere								
City, State	159	39		10 Disposa	I Date		City, State		IUIIII									
Freehold, NJ	-		1.0	TBD	Date		Newbur											
Completed by A. Scott Higgins)	Title Preside	ent		\	Sig	nature	4	2			Date 6/2/1	5					

/ 10 to 5 1 to 1	1
CLUER VENSYS	10

Date of Notification (1) 6/3/15			of Building (andswell C			(2)	2013 JU	¥-5	Fig.				
Agencies Notified Type Notification	1		Address Paterso	n Aver	nue	,	458Ft	F. Sec.	hii :	67			
DEP Amended Amendmer			ate, Zip Co Rutherfor		07073		458E3 & L	ICEN.	UNTR ING	ŪL			
□ Emergency is put in its property is property in the property in th)		of Contact tin Unswe	orth				Teler	one Nur	nber	,		
		FAC	ILITY INFO	RMATI	ON								
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taki house	ng Place (3)						of Facility (School (K-1	2)					
Street Address 133 McKinley Place						×	Subchapter Other (i.e. p etc.)				dings,	home	es,
City (5) Plainfield							e Feet	# of I	oors	1000	ldg. A	ge	
County (6) Union			Code (7) USE ONLY)),		Curre	nt Use (Pri	r if bein	demolish	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8)	ASC	M No.				tement Cor onmenta	53					
Street Address						Addres	ss 33, 4 E G	ate Dri	e				
City, State, Zip Code							p Code NJ 074	18					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Telepho	one No.		Teleph	none No 764-2).		icense N	0.	207		
Start Date (10) 6/15/15	Scheduled 6 7/15/15	Completion	Date (11)		(B.M. CR.)		A Monitor						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	totations son				Street	Addres	is		_				-
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of No. Other – Describe:	Period of Aba	tement ours	nt City, State, Zip Code										
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If		ovation olition			×	Min Glo	i-Enclosure vebag Prod	edure	egative Pressure				
					L	J Nor	n-Exempted	(*) and	lon-Friab	le Pro			
		cation nally									Abate Ty	ement pe	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Used S Mainte Custodi (1	olely by nance/ al Staff? 2)		taining N systems cing, VA	systems insulation, (S			unt cify LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
	Yes N	lo N/A	-							-			
basement		X		pipe	insula	tion		14	LF	x			
7			-							-			
		_	-				-			-	-		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name				Name of	Panister	t d Londfill						
Freehold Cartage	NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 15939 Cubic Yards Name of Region Name of Region Western Be				155								
City, State Freehold, NJ	Disposal Date City, State TBD Birdsboro P												
Completed by A. Scott Higgins	dent					~		Date 6/2/15					

				CATION	tate of Ne N OF ASB t to NJAC	ESTOS	ABATE		7	F		EXE	5 M	ĵ <	9z	7	
Date of Notification (1) 6/2/15					of Building y Katzel		Operator	(2)	2015 JU	W-	5	en.		ě 🗻	3 2 4	74	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A	Address aint Pau	ıl Stree	et		25063	Fish		<u> </u>	. 6	7			
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment		_	City, Sta	ate, Zip Co ield NJ				* 50[5 & l.	CE,	£1:	HG HG	OL				
DOH DCA	Emergency justification) Cancellation			Name of Jeffre	of Contact y						epl	ne Nur	nber				
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Takin	g Place (3)	FAC	ILITY INFO	ORMAT	ION	Тур	e of Facility (4		_						
house Street Address 44 Riggs Place			11			<u> </u>		 	School (K-12 Subchapter & Other (i.e. pr	(Oth				ldings	, hom	es,	
City (5) West Orange		11000						Squ 320	etc.) are Feet 00	# o 2	fFI	ors	100	Bldg.	Age		
County (6) Essex					Code (7) USE ONLY)		Cun	rent Use (Prior	if bei	ng	emolish	ned)				
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner (8)	ASCI	M No.				atement Contri rironmental								
Street Address	25.57434						Street PO E		ess 483, 4 E Ga	e D	riv						
City, State, Zip Code						10000		Zip Code d, NJ 0741	3								
Project Manager for Mon		Telepho	ne No.		Teleph 973-7		No. 2276		L 7	ense N	0.						
Start Date (10) 6/11/15		Schedul 6/30/1		pletion	Date (11)	1	Name	of OS	SHA Monitor	-	_						
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Chec	k Only O	ne)			-	Street	Addre	ess								
X Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ated During Entire F ed Outside of Norm	Period of al Facilit	Abatem y Hours	ent			City, S	tate,	Zip Code							000	
Scope of Work (Check A	II That Apply)																
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		_	Renova Demoliti				×	Full Containment with N Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proce ture				le jative Pressure					
Location	of	200	Location Normall	7.2.7						V-5-11				Abat	emen /pe	t	
Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA In Facili (13)	Material (ACM) ATED	Use Ma	ed Solel iintenar todial S (12)	y by ice/		e. thermal systems insulation,				(S	mo ipe or	fy	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
hasama	nt .	Yes	No	N/A							-				e		
baseme		X		pipe	insulat	tion		6	0 L		X						
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler		l N	IDED W	lasto	Cubio	Varda		Nome of D	-1-4-	4	1611					
Freehold Cartage				NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 15939 Cubic Yards of Waste 10					Name of Re Western								
City, State Freehold, NJ		Disposal Date TBD				City, State Birdsboro	PA										
Completed by A. Scott Higgins	dent	ent				ure				Date 6/2/15							

	State of New	Jersey								
EQUEST FOR WAIVER	NOTIFICATION OF ASSET	25 FUS ABA 12:120)	N Deptor	APPROVED						
10 DAY NOTICE		Chargos/Operator (2)	CELLY	Healthan Senior Services						
Chaire of Modification (1)	A. DEAT		ed bereichtengelit	(signature)						
6-1-15	Street Address		Date: 0	115 Tmo: 1:39 PM						
Metal man-a	510 FO	ARFIELD AUEN	JUE -							
Q EPA Chinini	City, State, Zip C	odo .	134							
Agrendition	RIDGELL	1000 NT 074	50							
Emingacy	(grounds) Hame of Control	f	· I spinione	The same of the sa						
D DCA D Campelation	A. DEAT	LY	-101							
	FACILITY HIF	MOTALESK								
- Person of Facility Vilners Alesten with Tel	ring Plate (3)	- Pygo of Facili								
A. DEATLY	N S	□ School (K-	12) -8 & foot figur	642)						
Street Address	N. C.	Office (Let	prince & & count	(-12) -catal bolishings.						
510 FAIRFIELD AVI	FINOE	Source Feet	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN	Bidg. Ago						
(A)(5)		N12		68 YRS						
RIDGEWOOD		1900	(Prior if being 4							
Critical (III)	County Code (7)									
BERGER	fort.	Name of Abridge Contracts	10(10							
Home-of-Manhoring Flith Hand by Bold	ing Owner ASCM No.	Best Removal I		O T C						
(4)		MESC KEMOAST T	EL IV	7 20 01						
Short Address	953	450 South Rive	r St	20 20 -0						
Cay, Signe, 21p Code		City, State, Zip Code		一 三 二						
Car Spart 24	T.	Hackensack, N.	J. 0760							
Project stanager for Mortilating Flore	Telephone No.	Totaphane No.	- 003							
		201-329-7444 Name of OSHA Marchet	- 1 003							
Specified structure of birds.	cauled Completion Date (17)	Omega Environ	mental							
6-5-15 4	0-6-15	Sheet Address								
	¥	280 Huyler S	t							
G Foothy Clound/Appaled During Entire G Abahamant Parlowmed Oxiside of Res	Pency Reserved	City, State, Zip Code		2506						
Manager - Denoting 8 Art - 5	om	S. Hackensac								
Scope of Motic (Check all flux apply)	×	[] Full Continuent v	M Harding Pl	\$5000						
2356423E	Renovation Demotion									
Q 2 180 of or 2 260 #	to delibrate	Q Non-Pounded ()	and I do-Frieb	Proxedure						
	is Location	**************************************		Type						
Location of	Normally 4.5 Used Solely by	Description of	11 15	inte I						
Anthony Contribute Material (AC)	(A) Maintenance/ Actor	stes Containing Mathetial (ACM) , theorem systems insulation,	10000	Handostis Handostis Handostis						
TO SE ARRIED	Committed 9.0	terribut Will or	\$E.	Republication of the state of t						
(etn)	. (723)	क्षान करेक्शीस्त्रकाड)								
1	Yes No N/A									
GARAGE/ATTIC	X THE	PRAL I USULATION	5	5 AFX						
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
		The state of The state of D	spicer and Lead	1 1 1 1 1						
Hame of Registered Whole Hunter	NJDEP Waste Hader ID No.	1								
Best Removal Inc	17109	140 Winer	AS PUCS	prises ,LLC						
City, State		Disposal Date City, State	. (
Hackensack , N.J	. 07601		eslurg.	0h,44688						
Complished by - Take		R.Vellram		6-1-15						
RVELDRAN	9 VELDRAN Estimator R. Vallran									

Check#2207

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ARATEMENT

,	TIFICATION OF	ASDESTUS ABATEMENT	1900
	(Pursuant to	NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)	Atron

Date of Noticinal and (d)										- 1	1 1 + 5 ;			
Date of Notification (1)	0.0				Name	of Building) Owner/(Operator (2	2) Fre		-			
	02 /	15	_		Dwve	r Tracey			2016 JUH	1-5 4	e i			
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	ation				Address					7 1:6.	3		
☐ EPA					16 Ro	ckledge T	errace		\$ 1.7					
▼ DOLWD	Amende					State, Zip C			2	E ALS	11/11/15			
□ DHSS	Amendm				25	10, 3,50				17.71	13			
DCA	☐ Emerger		uding			e, NJ 074								
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificat	157				of Contact	Į.			I elepn	ne Numb	er		
	Cancella Cancella	TION			Dwye	r Tracey				40:				
					FA	CILITY IN	FORMA	TION						
Name of Facility Where A	batement is	Taking	Place	(3)					Type of Facility	(.1)				
Private house									School (K-12	2)				
Street Address									Subchapter 8	Other t				
16 Dookladaa Tamaaa									Other (i.e., p		commerc	ial buil	dings,	
16 Rockledge Terrace City (5)									homes, etc.)	Warrant Control of the Control		T Du I		
0.300									Square Feet	# of F	ors	Ria	g. Age	
Wayne, NJ 07470					T 6									
County (6)					Coun	ty Code (7)	(STATE U	SE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if bein	demolisi	ned)		
Passaic														
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Bui	Iding O	wner (8)	ASCM	No.	Name o	of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)					
							Gr Tec	h LLC						
Street Address							Street	Address						
							576 Va	lley Rd#	283					
City, State, Zip Code							- Company of the Company	ate, Zip Co					-5-2-2-2	
							500 0 Mg 100	, NJ 0747						
Project Manager for Moni	itoring Firm			Tele	phone	No	Telepho		0	Licen	e No.			
,				1010	, p.110110	110.	5.0						*	
Start Date (10)		Schedu	lad C		tion D-	- // //	973-63		. 1000 × 4000 €	0112				
	15	Scriedo	nea C	omple 1.1	non Da	15	Name (of OSHA N	ionitor					
					/ .		Enviro	vision Co	nsultants,Inc					
Occupancy Status During				887	111		Street /	Address						
Facility Closed/Vacate							20-21	Wagaraw	Road, Bldg .#	35E				
Abatement Performed	Outside of N	Normal F	acility	/ Hour	s - Des	cribe		ate, Zip Co			-			
Time of Abatement: _	AIVI-	PM		_PIVI_		AM	1000	wn, NJ 0						
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)						T dil Du		and decontamir	ition wit	negative	pressi	ıre	
N		9						Full Con	tainment with Ne			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
>3 sf or >3 lf > 160 sf or >260 lf			otorios .	novati				Mini-Enc		Toot with	Manativa	D	1000	
		1	De	molitio	חכ		×	Non-Exe	g Procedure mpted (*) and No	r -Friable	Procedur	Pressu	ire .	
			le	Locat	ion	1		11011 220	inploa () and no	THOSE	1000001		1	_
Location	of			Vorma			De	scription c	\f				tement	Type
Asbestos-Containing I		M)		d Sole		Asbe		San San San Land Contract of the State of San State of San	terial (ACM)	Arr	unt	Re	Encaps	
TO BE ABA				intena	ince/ Staff?		e., therma	systems	insulation,		cify	Remova	pa	Enclosure
IN Facili (13)	ty		Ous	(12)	otali!			cing, VAT		SIF	r LF)	val	Repair	sure
(13)			V		NI/A	1	otner	miscellane	ous)			1	ate	
			Yes	No	N/A							-		
Basement	-		Ш		\boxtimes	Pipe ins	ulation			:00 LF		\boxtimes		
									-			П	ПГ	
					14	-						Ш		
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler			NJ	DEP Wast	e Hauler ID No.	Cubic Ya	ards of Wast	Name of Regis	s ered La	lift			
Gr Tech LLC					10227	0.5	2							
City, State			-		003378	33	TB		T.R.R.F. Inc		X.			
Section Control Control Control							Dispos	ai Date	City, State					
Wayne, NJ 07470							TB	D	Tullytown, P.	F				
Completed By (Print or T	ype)	Title					Si	gnature /			Da	te		
N.Jevtic		Own	er					H.	wic Wenas	,1	06/	02/20	15	
ASB-41								- //		7	100/	ال کا است		
MAY 11		*	Do no	t use i	his for	n for asbes	tos licens	иге ехетр	nted activities.					

State of New Jersey

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

Data a SNI-415-41- (1)		N				1.				
Date of Notification (1) June 1, 2015		Name of Building	Owner/Oper Surf C	ator (2) lub 255	-	1	68	4	3	
	tion Il Notification Inded Notification	Street Address		lub 2015 July.	£176		Ļ		177.0	
[x] DOL Amer	ndment # rgency (including fication)	City, State, Zip Co	ode Ortley	Beach, NJ 08751		- "	0			
I DOA	ellation	Name of Contact Joe E	Barcelona	Te	eleph	ne Number				
	FA	ACILITY INFORM	MATION		-					
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Surf Club	Place (3)			Type of Facility (1)	Sch	ol (k-12)				
Street Address 1900 Ocean Aven	ue			[] [x]	Oth	hapter 8 (other (i.e., private			al build	lings,
City	County (6)	County Code (7)		Causes foot		s, etc.)	DI-I-	A		
*		(STATE USE ONI	LY)	Square feet 1000 sf		1	Bldg.	Age 6	0	
Ortley Beach	Ocean			Current Use (Pricr if Surf Clu		demolished))			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building N/A	Owner (8)	ASCM No.	Name of	Abatement Contrac or (9)	ntracting,	Inc			
Street Address			Street Ad	dress			mc.			
City, State, Zip Code			City, Stat	e, Zip Code		, Unit 61				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Telephone Numb	er	100 00000000000000000000000000000000000	e Number	iver	New Jers License N		55-12	271	
Scheduled Start Date (10)	Scheduled Comp	letion Date (11)	732-349 Name of	OSHA Monitor	_	00624				
6/1/15 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	6/3/15 only one)		Street Ad	E.M.S.L	Aı	alytical				i
[X] Facility Closed/Vacated	d During Entire Period of A			1056 Sto	eltoı	Road				
Other – Describe	Outside of Normal Facility	Hours	City, Stat	e, Zip Code Pisca tav	vay,	New Jerse	y 0885	4		
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)			[]	Full Containment v	with 1	egative Pres	sure			
[] >3 sf or ≥3 lf	[] Reno	ovation	[] Mini-Enclosure							
[X] ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		olition	[x]	Non-Exempter (*)		on-Friable I	Procedur	3		
	2 (2)			-	Γ		Abate	ment 7	Уре	
Location of	is Location Normally used	As	Descriptionsbestos-Con			mount	R	R	Е	Е
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Solely by		Material (A	CM)	(5	ecify SF	E M	E P	N C	N C
TO BE ABATED in facility	Maintenance/Custodi Staff		e., thermal s			or LF)	0	A	A	L
(13)	(12)	1113	sulation, sur VAT, o				V	I R	P S	O S
	8	1.000	her miscella				A		U L	U
	YES NO N/A	A .					L		E	R E
Exterior	X	Asbestos sidi	ng		30	sf	X			
VAT	X	Floor tile			10		X			
Miscellaneous	X				?		X			
Name of Designation of West The Land	I MIDED W II	l Dy Louis				100				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Guardian Contracting, Inc.	NJDEP Waste Hau 20223	The second secon	ards of Wast	Name of Registere T.R.R.F.	ed La	dfill				
City, State Toms River, New Jersey	Dis 6/4	posal Date /15	City, Sta	te own, Pennsylvania	/					
Completed by (Print or Type) Nicholas Fernicola	Title Project Manager	Signature	- Lel	2 I	1		Date 6/1/2	015		
- 110110100 I OIIIIOOIA		orm for asbestos lice	nsure exem	nted activities			0/1/2	013		

State of New Jersey

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

Date of Notification June 1, 2015 Sequence Notification June 1, 2016 June	D 01 10 1 11				52	100) /-				
X DOL	Date of Notification (1) June 1, 2015		Name of Building			Ço.	Inc.		<u> </u>	60	/
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Name of Centact Fernando Telep one Number	[X] EPA [] Initia	al Notification			ox 790		W-5 A	M /:	Ĉ.		
DCA	[x] Eme	rgency (including	City, State, Zip Co		ran, NJ 07747	a l	CENSIL	12/11	N.		
Type of Facility Where Abstanement is Taking Place (3) See of (0-12) See	I T I Come		The second secon	ndo	Т	eler	one Number	IJ			
Type of Facility Where Abstanement is Taking Place (3) See of (0-12) See		FA	CILITY INFORM	MATION		-		-			
County Code (7) Code (Place (3)			Type of Facility (4)	Sc	ool (k-12)				
County (6) County (6) County (6) County (6) Cart EUSE ONLY County (70 or 17 bit 1 demolished) Cart Euse (6) Cart Euse (70 or 17 bit 1 demolished) Cart Euse (70 or 18 bit 1 demoli		enue			[] [x]	0	er (i.e., priva			ial buil	dings,
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contriction (9) Street Address Stree	Ocean Gata	County (6)		v)		_		Bldg	V CONTRACTOR		
Name of Monitoring Firm Fired by Building Owner (8) Name of Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Street Address Stree	Ocean Gate	Ocean	(STATE OSE ONE	.1)	Current Use (Pr or if		demolished))	(0	
Street Address		Owner (8)	ASCM No.	Name of	Abatement Contractor	(9)		1247			
City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Toris Rive Toris Rive Toris Rive Toris Rive Completed Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Toris Rive Toris Rive Code Code Toris Rive Code Cod				Street Ad	dress						-
Telephone Number Telephone Number Telephone Number Ta2-349-9932 Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) G/2/15 Cecupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) [x] Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement [] Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours [] Other - Describe Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Location of [x] ≥ 3 sf or ≥3 lf [x] ≥ 160 sf or ≥260 lf [x] Demolition Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in facility (13) YES NO N/A Exterior house X Asbestos siding Telephone Number 732-349-9932 Name of Registered Waste Hauler City, State, Zip Code Pisc ataway New Jersey 08854 Non-Friable Procedure Amount Fig. Fill Contain run with Segative Pressure Segative Pressure Fill Mini-Enclosure Segative Pressure Segative Prescure Fill Mini-Enclosure Segative Prescure Segative Prescure Fill Mini-Enclosure Segative Prescure	City, State, Zip Code			City, Stat	1889 R e, Zip Code	out	9, Unit 61				
Scheduled Start Date (10) 6/2/15 6/3/15 Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) [X] Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement [] Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours [] Other – Describe Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) [] Full Contain rent with [] Mini-Enclosure [] S of v 23 lf [] Renovation [] Glovebag Procedure [X] 2160 sf or 2260 lf [X] Demolition Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in facility (13) Maintenance/Custodial Staff (12) VAT, or other miscellaneous) Exterior house X Asbestos siding Exterior garage X Asbestos siding Maintenance/Custodial Staff (12) VAT, or other miscellaneous) Exterior garage X Asbestos siding Part Completed Waste Hauler Guardian Contracting, Inc. NIDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 20223 Ciry, State Toms River, New Jersey Title Toms River, New Jersey Title Tompleted by (Print or Type) Nicholas Fernicola Name of Registered Waste Fruicola Name of Registator Waste Fruicola Name of Registator Waste Fruicola Name of Registator Waste Hauler Toms River, New Jersey Title Tompleted by (Print or Type) Nicholas Fernicola Name of Registator Waste Fruitor of Normal Project Manager Tallytówn, Pennsylva nia Street Address Street Address Street Address Street Address Street Address Toms River, New Jersey Toms River, New	Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Telephone Number	r		e Number	live	License N		755-1	271	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) [X] Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement [] Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours [] Other - Describe Scope of Work (Check all that apply) [] Full Contain tent with New Jersey 08854 Sequive Pressure [] Full Contain tent with New Jersey 08854 Sequive Pressure [] Full Contain tent with New Jersey 08854 Sequive Pressure [] Full Contain tent with New Jersey 08854 Sequive Pressure [] Full Contain tent with New Jersey 08854 Sequive Pressure [] Full Contain tent with New Jersey 08854 Sequive Pressure [] Full Contain tent with New Jersey 08854 Sequive Pressure [] Full Contain tent with New Jersey 08854 Sequive Pressure [] Full Contain tent with New Jersey 08854 Sequive Pressure [] Full Contain tent with New Jersey 08854 Sequive Pressure [] Full Contain tent with New Jersey 08854 Sequive Pressure [] Full Contain tent with New Jersey 08854 Sequive Pressure New Jersey 08854 Sequive Pressure New Jersey 08854 Sequive Pressure Street Address 1055 Stellst 1005	\$ 7		tion Date (11)		OSHA Monitor	_	8 8 N				
[X] Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement				Street Ad		<i>F</i>	alytical				
City, State, Zip Code Pisc ataway City, State, Zip Code		Andrew Transport Control	atement	elto	1 Road						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Composed From the Check all that apply)	F 3	Outside of Normal Facility H	Iours	City, State	e, Zip Code	_					-
$ \begin{bmatrix} \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ $						way	New Jerse	y 088	54		
$ \begin{bmatrix}] & >3 \text{ sf or } \ge 3 \text{ lf } \\ [x] & \ge 160 \text{ sf or } \ge 260 \text{ lf } \end{bmatrix} \\ [x] & Demolition \end{bmatrix} \begin{bmatrix}] & Glovebag Prc cedure \\ [x] & Non-Exempt d (*) and \\ Non-Ex$	Scope of Work (Check all that apply)			[]		with	Vegative Pres	sure			
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in facility (13) YES NO N/A Exterior house X Asbestos siding Normally used Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (12) VAT, or other miscellaneous) NASBESTOS siding YES NO N/A NASBESTOS siding NASBEST		[] Renov	ration	į į		re					
Secription of Normally used Solety by Material (ACM) Staff	[X] ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	[X] Demo	lition	[x]	Non-Exempte d (*)) and	Non-Friable I	Procedu	re		
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in facility (13) XEST (12) YES NO N/A Exterior house Exterior garage X Asbestos siding Normally used Solely by Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) YES NO N/A Exterior garage X Asbestos siding Pecify SF or LF) NA A A L O I P O V R S S A U U L E E E NO N/A Exterior house Exterior garage X Asbestos siding 1 0 sf X						Γ		Abat	ement '	Гуре	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in facility (13) YES NO N/A Exterior house Exterior garage Name of Registered Waste Hauler Guardian Contracting, Inc. Name of Registered Waste Hauler Guardian Contracting, Inc. Disposal Date 6/4/15 Control of Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Name of Registered Waste Hauler Guardian Contracting, Inc. Disposal Date 6/4/15 City, State Toms River, New Jersey Completed by (Print or Type) Nicholas Fernicola Nicholas Fernicola Solely by Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, (i.e., thermal systems or LF) M A A L O I P O O V R S S S O U U L R E E E N N N A A A L C D I P O O I P O	Location of						Amount	0.000	103000	100.00	
Maintenance/Custodial (i.e., thermal systems in facility (13) (13) (12) VAT, or other miscellaneous) Exterior house X Asbestos siding Particle (12) Asbestos siding Name of Registered Waste Hauler Guardian Contracting, Inc. City, State Toms River, New Jersey Completed by (Print or Type) Nicholas Fernicola Maintenance/Custodial (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) A A C U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U	Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)					1					1 1
(13) (12) VAT, or other miscellaneous) VAT, or other miscellaneous) VAT, or other miscellaneous) Exterior house X Asbestos siding Particle Asbestos siding Name of Registered Waste Hauler Guardian Contracting, Inc. City, State Toms River, New Jersey Completed by (Print or Type) Nicholas Fernicola NO N/A Asbestos siding VAT, or other miscellaneous) VAT, or other miscellaneous) VAT, or other miscellaneous) V R S S S S OTHER VAT, or other miscellaneous V R S S S S OTHER VAT, or other miscellaneous) V R S S S S OTHER VAT, or other miscellaneous V R S S S S OTHER VAT, or other miscellaneous V R S S S S OTHER VAT, or other miscellaneous V R S S S S OTHER VAT, or other miscellaneous V R S S S S OTHER VAT, or other miscellaneous V R S S S S OTHER VAT, or other miscellaneous V R S S S S OTHER VAT, or other miscellaneous V R S S S S OTHER VAT, or other miscellaneous V R S S S S OTHER VAT, or other miscellaneous V R S S S S OTHER VAT, or other miscellaneous V R S S S S OTHER VAT, or other miscellaneous V R S S S S OTHER VAT, or other miscellaneous V R S S S S OTHER VAT, or other miscellaneous V R S S S S OTHER VAT, or other miscellaneous V R S S S S OTHER VAT, or other miscellaneous V R S S S S OTHER VAT, or other miscellaneous V R S S S S OTHER VAT, or other miscellaneous V R S S S S S OTHER VAT, or other miscellaneous V R S S S S S OTHER VAT, or other miscellaneous V R S S S S S S S S S OTHER VAT, or other miscellaneous V R S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S			1				or LF)	25000	A	A	L
Exterior house X Asbestos siding 9 0 sf X Exterior garage X Asbestos siding 1 0 sf X Name of Registered Waste Hauler Guardian Contracting, Inc. City, State Toms River, New Jersey Completed by (Print or Type) Nicholas Fernicola Title Project Manager Other miscellaneous A U L R E E Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Requistered I T.R.R.F. City, State Tullytown, Penhsylvania Date 6/1/2015			ins					0.00	E		5550
Exterior house X Asbestos siding 9 0 sf X Exterior garage X Asbestos siding 1 0 sf X		\$7. 85 PARAMETER PROPERTY OF STATE OF	oth					A		92233	8223
Exterior garage X Asbestos siding 1 0 sf X Name of Registered Waste Hauler Guardian Contracting, Inc. City, State Toms River, New Jersey Completed by (Print or Type) Nicholas Fernicola Name of Registered Waste Hauler ID No. Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered I T.R.R.F. City, State City, State Tullytown, Pennsylvania Completed by (Print or Type) Signature Obate Froject Manager Title Project Manager Date 6/1/2015		YES NO N/A						L		57500	37.35
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Guardian Contracting, Inc. City, State Toms River, New Jersey Completed by (Print or Type) Nicholas Fernicola NIDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 20223 3 T.R.R.F. City, State City, State Tullytown, Pennsylvania Date 6/1/2015	Exterior house	X	Asbestos sidir	ıg		9	0 sf	Х			
Guardian Contracting, Inc. 20223 3 T.R.R.F. City, State Toms River, New Jersey 6/4/15 Completed by (Print or Type) Nicholas Fernicola Title Project Manager T.R.R.F. City, State Tullytown, Pennsylvania Date 6/1/2015	Exterior garage	X	Asbestos sidir	ıg	(6)	1	0 sf	X			
Guardian Contracting, Inc. 20223 3 T.R.R.F. City, State Toms River, New Jersey 6/4/15 Completed by (Print or Type) Nicholas Fernicola Title Project Manager T.R.R.F. City, State Tullytown, Pennsylvania Date 6/1/2015											
Guardian Contracting, Inc. 20223 3 T.R.R.F. City, State Toms River, New Jersey 6/4/15 Completed by (Print or Type) Nicholas Fernicola Title Project Manager T.R.R.F. City, State Tullytown, Pennsylvania Date 6/1/2015	N 65 :										
Toms River, New Jersey Completed by (Print or Type) Nicholas Fernicola Title Project Manager Title Signature 6/1/2015	Guardian Contracting, Inc.	20223	3		T.R.R.F.	ed I	ndfill				
Completed by (Print or Type) Nicholas Fernicola Title Project Manager Signature 6/1/2015	AND THE CONTROL OF TH	93000700				2					
710jot 11mings1	Completed by (Print or Type)	Title		1/2/		1		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	201-		
	INICHOIAS PERMICOIA	atad activities			6/1/	2015					

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMEN Γ

								7			-			
Date of Notification (1)	1	Name of Bu	uilding Ow	/ner/Operat	or (2) Department of	£ Duk	o Works		1	2/1	9			
June 1, 2015						Trenton	Department C	n Pub	C WOIKS!-	ŬΧ	6	7		
Agencies Notified Type of Notificat [X] EPA [X] Initial	ion Notificat	ion	5	Street Addr	ress	319 Eat	State Street	JUH.	5 AM 1:	21.				
	ded Noti			City, State,	Zin Code		- 0:	STA		-				
[X] DOH [] Emer	idment #_ gency (in	2007/200		,		Trenton	, NJ 08608\$	- 0		11				
[x] DCA justifi	cation)			Name of C				Telep	one Number					
[] Cance	ellation				Harold 1	Hall					1			
			FACII	ITY IN	FORMA	TION							11 11 12 1	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (3)						Type of Facility ((4)						
Trenton Water Wo	orks						[]		100l (k-12)					
Street Address							Į x		bchapter 8 (oth			. 1 1		
669 Pennington A	venue (corner of I	Penningt	ton & Me	elon St.)		L.		ner (i.e., private nes, etc.)	e & cor	nmerci	ai bulidi	ngs,	
City	County	(6)	10	County Cod	e (7)		Square feet	<u> </u>	of Floors	Bldg	. Age			
City	County	(0)		STATE US		Į.	3,375		1		6	0		
Trenton	Merc	er					Current Use (P i							
									nping Static	n				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building				SCM No. 10030		Name of A	batement Contrac		취임하는 것 보다 그리고					
Environmental Co Street Address	nnectio	n, inc.		10030		Street Add		Iulali	ontracting, inc.					
120 North Warren	Street					Sir cot rida		9 Rou	9, Unit 61					
City, State, Zip Code	Succe					City, State								
Trenton, NJ 08609					Ton	ns Riv	r, New Jersey 08755-1271							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	ect Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone N					Telephone			License N	umber				
Roland C. Jones		609-392-4				732-349			00624					
Scheduled Start Date (10)		Scheduled C	200 00	Date (11)		Name of C	SHA Monitor	121	nalytical		· ·			
6/15/15 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	only one)	6/30/13)			Street Add			marytical		0.00			
X Facility Closed/Vacate			of Abate	ment	- 1	Succession		6 Stel	n Road					
Abatement Performed					-	G: 0: 1	7: 0.1							
Other – Describe						City, State	, Zip Code	atawa	, New Jerse	v 088	54			
										B. (1997)				
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)						[x]			Negative Pres	sure				
						[]	Mini-Enclos u							
[X] >3 sf or ≥3 lf		[x]	Renovati			[x]	Glovebag P c		137 B 111 1					
[X] ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		l J	Demolitie	on		[]	Non-Exemp to	ed (*) a	1 Non-Friable l	rocedi	ire			
										Abat	ement	Гуре		
		Is Location	1		I	escription	n of			R	R	E	E	
Location of	1	Normally us				estos-Cont		1	Amount	E	E	N	N	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)		Solely by				aterial (A			Specify SF	M	P	C	C	
TO BE ABATED	Main	tenance/Cu	stodial			thermal s			or LF)	0	A	A P	L	
in facility		Staff			insu.	lation, sur VAT, or				V	R	S	S	
(13)		(12)			othe	r miscella				A		U	U	
	YES	NO	N/A		Julio	. 1111000114				L		L E	R E	
									000 6	37	-	2	-	
First floor	X				oat plast				000 sf	X	1		_	
Basement	X			Pipe &	pipe fit	ting insul	ation		00 lf	X				
Exterior		X		Windo	w glazir	ıg		T	00 lf	X				
Exterior		X		Windo	w caulk				00 lf	X				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	1	NJDEP Wast	e Hauler I	D No.	Cubic Yar	ds of Waste	Name of Fe	gistered	Landfill	1				
Guardian Contracting, Inc.	1000		0223		30		T.R.R.I	F				15		
City, State			Disposa			City, Sta								
Toms River, New Jersey	mat 4		7/1/15			Tullyto	wn, Pennsylv	anıa	1	T Date				
Completed by (Print or Type) Nicholas Fernicola	Title	ect Manage	er	Signatur	e ·	11	//	e	1	0.0000000	2015/			
Micholas Perfilcula					1/1/2	1121		/		0/1	2013			
	*	Do not use	this form	for asbes	tos licen	sure exem	pted activities							

State of New Jersey

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

		Employed S						į.	En					
Date of Notification (1)		Name of	Building ()wner/Oper	ator (2) n Builders onmouth Avenue	·- 6.	-17L	Dh/	01	. ý				
	June 2, 2015			10			Nexge	in Bunders	11/23		01 6	100	" "	
Agencies Notified	Type of Notificat				Street Ac	idress	217 1	Cammanth Assault	UN -	AM I	63			
[X] EPA	1 5 5	Notific	ation tification				31 / IV	ionmouth Avenu	e, Suit	201	* 4			
[x] DOL		ided No			City, Sta	te, Zip Coo	le	/ood, NJ 08701	1105	CONTI	105	A. C. Land		
[1,] 202			ncluding				Lakev	/ood, NJ 0870₹	1.16:	KSING.	ICL			
[x] DOH		ication)			Name of	Contact			Teleph	ne Number				
[] DCA	[] Cance	ellation				Yitz A	badi							
				FAC	CILITY I	NFORM	ATION	•						
Name of Facility Where A		Place (3)					Type of Facility ()					
Re	sidence							[]	Sch	ol (k-12)				
Street Address								[]		hapter 8 (oth				
444	4 Hope Chapel	Road						[x]		r (i.e., privates, etc.)	te & cor	nmerci	al build	lings,
City		Coun	tv (6)		County C	ode (7)		Square feet		Floors	Bldg	. Age		-
			J (-)			USE ONL	7)	1000 sf		1			0	
Lakewood		Oce	an					Current Use (Price		demolished)				
Name of Monitoring Firm	Tiled by Duilding	2	9)		ACCMAN	- 1	N7	Resid				-		
	ardian Contract	0.0	6		ASCM N	0.	Name of	Abatement Contrac:	~ /	ntracting,	Inc			
Street Address	araian contract	5,					Street Ac		ilan O	na acting,	me.			
	1889 Route 9, Unit 61							1889	Route), Unit 61				
City, State, Zip Code				City, Sta	te, Zip Code		New Jersey 08755-1271							
Project Manager for Monit	ms River, NJ 08	3755	Telephone	Number			Tolombox	Tom:	River	New Jers License N		55-12	271	
Nicholas Fer			732-349					9-9932		00624	umber			
Scheduled Start Date (10)					ion Date (1	1)		OSHA Monitor		00021				
6/3/15			6/5/1	5			40		S.L. A	alytical				
Occupancy Status During		(B)	.0	1 - 6 41 -			Street A		Ctalta	Road				
12 2	ility Closed/Vacated atement Performed								Stello	Road				
F 120 121	er – Describe	Juisiuc	OI INOITHALI	acinty In	Juis		City, Sta	te, Zip Code	W	т т	000	- 4		
. 1								Pisca	taway,	New Jerse	y 088	54		
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)						[]	Full Containm	nt with	egative Pres	sure			
			est 127											
1 2	sf or ≥3 lf		[]	Renova			dure							
[] ≥16	50 sf or ≥260 lf		[x]	Demol	ition		L J	Non-Exempted	(*) and	on-Friable	Procedu	re		
			21	ū							Abat	ement '	Гуре	
			Is Location	n			Descriptio	on of			R	R	Е	Е
Location			Normally u				estos-Cor			mount	E	Е	N	N
Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABA		Mair	Solely by ntenance/C				Material (A , thermal		(2	or LF)	М	P	C	C
in facilit		IVIALI	Staff	ustoutat			, mermai ilation, su			or Lir)	0 -	A I	A P	LO
(13)	,		(12)				VAT,				V	R	S	S
55 58						oth	er miscell	aneous)			A		U	U R
		YES	NO	N/A							L		E	E
Basement X					Asbestos pipe insulation 2() If X									
					1									
				+	+				-					
				+	+				-	-				
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler		NJDEP Was	te Hauler	ID No I	Cubic Va	rds of Was	te Name of Reg	stered I	dfill	1			
Guardian Contracting, Inc. 20223					ID INU.	3	as of was	T.R.R.F.	, would Li	, umi				
City, State Dispos					sal Date		City, St	ate a						
	, New Jersey			6/8/			Tullyt	own, Pennsylva	ia		1 -			
Completed by (Print or Type) Nicholas Fernicola Title Project Manager					Signati	ire	11	V 1 5			Date	2015		
INICHOIAS FEI	;C1		γ ((ME	1			0/2/	2013					

^{*}Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

State of New Jersey

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

				Ė	9!	· /-					
Date of Notification (1) June 2, 2015	Name of Building	Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Nexgen Builders				UEIVED1,867					
Agencies Notified [X] EPA		Street Address	Street Address 317 Monmouth Avenue, Suit City, State, Zip Code				-5 AM 1:63				
		City, State, Zip Co	Lakewood, NJ 08701				ENSING				
		Name of Contact Teleph Yitz Abadi				h ne Number 12					
	FA	ACILITY INFORM	MOITAN								
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin Residence		Type of Facility (‡) [] [x]			ol (k-12)	er than	k_12)				
Street Address 68 Henry Street					t hapter 8 (other than k-12) r (i.e., private & commercial buildings, s, etc.)						
City County (6)		County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY)		Square feet 1000 sf	#	f Floors 1	Bldg.	Age 6)		
Lakewood Ocean				Current Use (Prior if b Resi lend		demolished)					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) N/A ASCM No.		ASCM No.	Name of	ne of Abatement Contractor (9) Guardian C ntracting, Inc.							
Street Address			Street A), Unit 61						
City, State, Zip Code			City, Sta	City, State, Zip Code Tom's River			New Jersey 08755-1271				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	per	Telephone Number 732-349-9932			License Number 00624						
Scheduled Start Date (10) 6/3/15	oletion Date (11)	ion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor E.M.S.L. A			alytical						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	Abatement	Street Address tement 1056 Stelto			Road						
Abatement Performe	Hours	City, State, Zip Code			y New Jersey 08854						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)			[Full Containn ent v	with	Jegative Pres	sure				
[] >3 sf or ≥3 lf	[] Rer	novation									
[X] $\geq 160 \text{ sf or } \geq 260 \text{ lf}$	nolition	ition [x] Non-Exempte d (*) and				Non-Friable Procedure					
				Description of			Abatement Type				
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in facility (13) Is Location Normally used Solely by Maintenance/Custo Staff (12)		lial (i	ntaining		Amount (pecify SF or LF)	R E M O V	R E P A I R	E N C A P S U	E N C L O S U		
	1 2222 2222 2222			*			L		L E	R E	
Exterior	X	Asbestos sid	ing		9	0 sf	X				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Guardian Contracting, Inc. NJDEP Waste Haule 20223		3 - 3	3 T.R.R.F.			I indfill					
Toms River, New Jersey 6/8/		isposal Date /8/15	Tullytown, Pennsylv mia			/					
Completed by (Print or Type) Nicholas Fernicola	Title Project Manager	Signature	rid	1+	/		6/2/	2015			
	*Do not use this	form for asbestos lic	ensure exe	mpted activities.				10-19-1			